Ergebnisse Rommé Tandem Wiehen - Cup 2023

Pl

10

11

Tandem Romme

Pfaff Silvia

Pfaff Helmut

Die Hessen
Mduller Marion
Ddscher Sandra
Engel trifft 43er
Soletta Andreana
Waiilfing-Soletta Dirk
Fast Oppa

Stock Siegfried
Stock Gisela
Stock & Knuppel
Mink Bettina
Meyer Hans Glnter
Tina & Hans
Sievers Katrin
Dethloff Hans-Jorn
Der Schéne u.d. Teufelchen
Vollmer Margret
Mahlmann Zlata
Die Kliter

Acker Thomas
Reiche Petra
Hummel & Mors
Zilske Elke

Rygol Manuela
Elke & Ela
Nordhaus Renate
Ludtke Claudia
Der 1. Versuch
Hamel Lucy
Nitzrath Marion
Puffel

Gesamt Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6 Serie7 Serie8 Serie9

2.646
2.403
5.049
2.034
2.897
4.931
1.511
3.201
4.712
1.727
2.772
4.499
2.695
1.608
4.303
2.044
2.174
4.218
2.537
1.404
3.941
2.221
1.704
3.925
1.602
1.791
3.393
1.333
1.915
3.248
1.506

949
2.455

380
-118
262
506
422
928
81
137
218
53
248
301
431
108
539
533
-30
503
416
356
772
-118
329
211
-4
292
288
-162
309
147
-87
427
340

375
331
706
198
634
832
338
392
730
300
252
552
355
-216
139
433
121
554
-177
150
-27
-139
232
93
323
76
399
432
80
512
42
-338
-296

207
524
731
314
379
693
-11
544
533
-59
325
266
210
639
849
186
95
281
89
127
216
785
6
791
288
601
889
81
358
439
129
121
250

320
289
609
80
163
243
-69
341
272
445
526
971
494
87
581
-78
485
407
163
-69
94
489
571
1.060
223
438
661
54
41
95
175
294
469

157
309
466
70
7
77
624
340
964
62
399
461
341

306
-119
521
402
567
-69
498
-119
88
-31
-103
486
383
406
284
690
-243
121
-122

525
353
878
173
253
426
174
318
492
221

-4
217
372
328
700
427
311
738
593
421

1.014

378

-221
157
247
24
223
442
24
466
282
178
460

255
-101
154
85
151
236
381
457
838
-171
378
207
351
31
382
184
126
310
345
194
539
443
150
593
165
-225
-60
184
299
483
377
-78
299

400
337
737
293
524
817
200
168
368
623
319
942
172
482
654
143
412
555
296
294
590
98
303
401
227
206
433
-45
171
126
525
58
583

27
479
506
315
364
679

-207
504
297
253
329
582

-31
184
153
335
133
468
245
0
245
404
246
650
236
-59
177
-59
349
290
306
166
472



